
First name Last name Email Duration Time joined Time exited
Debbie Deem ddeem@ogdenprep.org 22 min 4:28 PM 4:50 PM
Jessica Howell jhowell@ogdenprep.org 22 min 4:28 PM 4:50 PM
Sara Mejeur smejeur@ogdenprep.org 19 min 4:31 PM 4:50 PM
Mark Swenson mswenson@ogdenprep.org 22 min 4:28 PM 4:50 PM
Stephanie Wright swright@ogdenprep.org 22 min 4:28 PM 4:50 PM
Stefanie Zwygart szwygart@ogdenprep.org 21 min 4:29 PM 4:50 PM


